
League Name Division Name Team Name Coach First Name Coach Last Name Coach Phone 1 Alternate Phone Coach Email 1
High School Basketball 9th Boys Brown/Mullen Shelby Brown (913) 526-5645 sdbrown14@yahoo.com
High School Basketball 9th Boys KC Ant Eaters Katherine Axtell (913) 707-9410 (913) 648-6886 katieaxtell1977@gmail.com
High School Basketball 9th Boys Kluckers 9 Steve Kluck (913) 486-8983 skluck@sbcglobal.net
High School Basketball 9th Boys Ma'Homies John Goetz (913) 832-5459 johngoetz@twc.com
High School Basketball 9th Boys POP Cardinals Katie Janeway (913) 669-1518 Kjaneway1002@gmail.com
High School Basketball 9th Boys Sixers Brian Cichello (816) 536-8112 cichello@mac.com
High School Basketball 9th Boys STE Joe Coyle (773) 844-9759 coylejoseph44@gmail.com
High School Basketball 10/11 Boys Corpus Lucy Flynn (785) 423-1330 lflynn@domusdevgroup.com
High School Basketball 10/11 Boys Grit University Dean Kopulos (913) 481-1041 (913) 638-8663 deank@getregal.com
High School Basketball 10/11 Boys Jelly Heather London (913) 481-7468 heatherlondonpv@gmail.com
High School Basketball 10/11 Boys Shanghai Sharks Kathy Diamond (913) 269-3573 (913) 269-7840 kathypauldiamond@gmail.com
High School Basketball 10/11 Boys Squishy Joe Ray (816) 616-2249 (816) 716-4783 lray2325@msn.com
High School Basketball 10/11 Boys Stags John Benz (816) 507-2798 johnaprilbenz@gmail.com
High School Basketball 10/11 Boys Team Joker Jeff Reib (816) 308-2556 jeffreib@me.com
High School Basketball 10/11 Boys The Khakis Timothy Kurgan (913) 228-6538 (816) 783-7075 tjkurgan@gmail.com
High School Basketball 10/11 Boys The Tropics John Cusick (816) 665-5098 thekcq6@gmail.com
High School Basketball 10/11 Boys TUF Chris Sexton (479) 287-9006 Csexton@mac.com
High School Basketball 12th Boys 816 Pistons- Rader Brittany Rader (816) 805-7003 Bcbrader@yahoo.com
High School Basketball 12th Boys Beaterz Bill Strout (816) 456-4887 kcstrout@me.com
High School Basketball 12th Boys Bruh Inc Kian Fogarty (913) 522-5026 (913) 207-7791 2021.KianFogarty@sjakeepingfaith.org
High School Basketball 12th Boys Corpus Christi Saints Lauri Pilakowski (910) 442-7978 LAURI@LAWRENCEPODIATRYCENTER.COM
High School Basketball 12th Boys Gator Boys Catherine Livingston (913) 439-8609 Livis5kc@gmail.com
High School Basketball 12th Boys KC Corndogs Bill Rieke (816) 985-6794 (816) 520-8188 bill@kccoldstorage.com
High School Basketball 12th Boys Kluckers Steve Kluck (913) 486-8983 skluck@sbcglobal.net
High School Basketball 12th Boys Matt’s Team Jeff Steele (816) 809-2229 Jacobsteele@amdg.rockhursths.edu
High School Basketball 12th Boys Pound the Rock Kevin Starkey (913) 441-6516 (913) 337-8672 Kstarkeyhome@gmail.com
High School Basketball 12th Boys Purple Lizards John Bichelmeyer (913) 207-8810 2021.JohnBichelmeyer@sjakeepingfaith.org
High School Basketball 12th Boys Sharks Zach Fischer (636) 866-9893 zachfischer22@gmail.com
High School Basketball 12th Boys Team Greg John Shaw (913) 219-4450 john.shaw67@gmail.com
High School Basketball 12th Boys The manhandlers Scott Ford (913) 314-1649 tford21@stasaints.net
High School Basketball Girls Airballers Denis Greene (816) 560-3641 (816) 560-8786 dfdn@sbcglobal.net
High School Basketball Girls Dunkin' Donuts Theresa Whiteside (913) 492-7322 (913) 271-5933 theresa_whiteside@hotmail.com
High School Basketball Girls Hoop Girls Lisa Webb (913) 461-4473 lisaawebb@hotmail.com
High School Basketball Girls Hoop There It Is Donna Sharpnack (913) 449-9421 jdsharpnack@yahoo.com
High School Basketball Girls Hoops Don't Lie Bruce Ianni (913) 636-0432 bruce.ianni@mac.com
High School Basketball Girls Jonas Ballerz Ted Halpin (913) 491-4512 (913) 269-4512 lisahalpin5@gmail.com


